MONTGOMERY COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION
SPORTS TEAM
4010 Randolph Road
Silver Spring, MD 20902
240-777-6961
SPRING 2014 SOFTBALL

CO-REC — THURSDAY UPCOUNTY DIVISION

TEAM # | TEAM NAME MANAGER PHONE #
1 CRONIES STACIE BERMAN 301-704-8633
2 VIKA JASON EVANS 240-400-4674
3 FLY BALLERZ ELIZABETH GALL 301-613-0415
4 THE OUTSIDERS BRANT HANCOCK 336-908-6445
5 GAITHERSBURG GUNNERS | KIM LEHMANN 919-389-9194
6 QIAGEN MARK VOLKMAN 410-979-6930

SECOND TEAM LISTED IS THE HOME TEAM

Thursday, April 24, 2014 —Prelim. Rosters Thursday, June 12, 2014

6/7 p.m. 2vs5 @ S Germantown 6:15 p.m. 4vys2 @ S Germantown

6/7 p.m. lvs3 @ Ovid Hazen #3 7:15 p.m. 5vsl @ S Germantown

6/7 p.m. 4vs 6 @ Hoyles Mill 6:30 p.m. 3vs6 @ Hoyles Mill

Thursday, June 19, 2014

Thursday, May 1, 2014 - ; !

6/7 p.m. 3vs2 @ S Germantown 6j15 p-m. 3vs4 @ S Germantown
; 7:15 p.m. 6vs5 @ S Germantown

6/7 p.m. 5vs4 @ Ovid Hazen #3 6:30 o.M 2vs1 @ Hoyles Mil

6/7 p.m. 6vsil @ Hoyles Mill -0 p-m. y

Thursday, June 26, 2014

Thursday, May 8, 2014

6:15 p.m. 2vs6 @ S Germantown
6/7 p.m. 4vsi @S (_Bermantown 7:15 p.m. 4vs1l @ S Germantown
6/7 p.m. 3vs5 @ Ovid Hazen #3 6:30 o.M 3vs5 @ Hoyles Mil
6/7 p.m. 2vs 6 @ Hoyles Mill -=>up.m. y
Thursday, May 15, 2014 Thursday, July 3, 2014
6:00 p.m. 2vs4 @ S Germantown 6:15 p.m. lvs5 @ S Germantown
7:00 p.m. lvsb @ S Germantown 7:15 p.m. 2vs4 @ S Germantown
6:30 p.m. 6vs3 @ Hoyles Mill 6:30 p.m. 6vs3 @ Hoyles Mill
Thursday, May 22, 2014
6:00 p.m. 4vs3 @ S Germantown _
7:00 p.m. lvs?2 @ S Germantown Thursday, July 10, 2014 — Make ups
6:30 p.m. 5vs6 @ Hoyles Mill

Thursday, July 17, 2014 — Make ups

Thursday, May 29, 2014

6:00 p.m. 5vs2 @ S Germantown
7:00 p.m. 6vs4 @ S Germantown
6:30 p.m. 3vs1l @ Hoyles Mill

League Director: Andy Fish — 240-777-6873
Thursday,June 5, 2014 — Final Roster Due

6:15 p.m. 2vs 3 @ S Germantown Andrew.fish@montgomerycountymd.gov
7:15 p.m. 4vs5 @ S Germantown
6:30 p.m. 1vs6 @ Hoyles Mill Inclement Weather #: 240-777-6889 / after 3pm

Playoffs — July 26-27 — Top 3 - D2 playoff

Winning teams email scores
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